
Industry Type: Association 
Management System-AMS 
Table # 33: Novi AMS 
Main Contact: Jon Shiver 
jon.shiver@noviams.com  
(305) 986-9317

Industry Type: Association 
Management System-AMS 
Table # 31: Aevus 
Main Contact: Carlos Restrepo 
carlos@aevus.com  
(703) 618-4207

Industry Type: Audio Visual 
Table # 30: American Audio Visual, 
Inc. 
Main Contact: Austin Jiles 
ajiles@americanaudiovisual.com  
(850) 222-7019

Industry Type: Audio Visual 
Table # 32: Audio Visual Connection 
Main Contact: Jeremy Mercado 
jeremy@audiovisualconnection.com 
(305) 794-0755

Industry Type: Audio Visual 
Table # 1: Pond Ripple Media, LLC. 
Main Contact: C. Dallas Golden 
dallas@pondripplemedia.com  
(773) 789-9325

Industry Type: Communications 
Table # 17: MoreVisibility 
Main Contact: Andrew Wetzler 
awetzler@morevisibility.com  
(561)-6209682

Industry Type: 
Consultants/Facilitators/Speakers 
Table # 28: Steward 
Main Contact: John Hooley 
john@site-steward.com  
(971) 275-7563

Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Gold Island: Ocala/Marion County 
Visitors & Convention Bureau 
Main Contact: Bryan Day 
Bryan.day@marionfl.org  
(352)-438-2800 

Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Table # 16: Visit Tallahassee 
Main Contact: Janet Roach 
janet.roach@visittallahassee.com  
(850) 606-2320

Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Platinum Island: Tampa Convention 
Center 
Main Contact: Terri Parnell-Longphee 
terri.longphee@thetampacc.com  
(813) 274-7759

Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Table # 23: The Palm Beaches 
Main Contact: Brandon Hall, CMP 
bhall@ThePalmBeaches.com  
(561) 233-3059

 Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Table # 21: St. Augustine, Ponte 
Vedra and the Beaches VCB 
Main Contact: Jennifer Jenkins 
jjenkins@floridashistoriccoast.com  
(904)-209-4432  

 Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Platinum Island: Visit Tampa Bay 
Main Contact: Mary M. Gupta, CMP 
mgupta@visittampabay.com  
(813)-342-4050 

Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Platinum Island: USF Health CAMLS - 
Center for Advanced Medical 
Learning and Simulation (CAMLS) 
Main Contact: Laura Darrow Frost 
lfrost@usf.edu  
(813)-390-1593 

Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Table # 12: Visit Orlando 
Main Contact: Aitza Diaz 
aitza.diaz@visitorlando.com  
(407) 363-5839

Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Table # 15: Challenger Learning 
Center of Tallahassee 
Main Contact: Marvetta Castle 
mcastle@challengertlh.com  
(850)-645-7777 

 Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Silver Table # 5: Visit Panama City 
Beach 
Main Contact: Helen Adami 
hadami@visitpanamacitybeach.com  
(850)-233-5070 

 Industry Type: CVB/VCB/Conference 
Centers 
Gold Island: Visit St. Pete-Clearwater 
Main Contact: Kayla Freeman 
Kayla@VisitSPC.com  
(727) 282-9131

Industry Type: Expo & Tradeshow 
Services 
Table # 2: Expo Auctions 
Main Contact: Tony Rissley 
tony@ExpoAuctions.com  
(770) 380-2304



 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Platinum Island: Hotel Alba Tampa 
Main Contact: Marpessa Castano 
marpessa.castano@hotelalbatampa.com  
(757) 582-2933 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Platinum Island: Grand Hyatt Tampa 
Bay 
Main Contact: Carly Aldridge 
carly.miller@hyatt.com  
(813) 207-6642 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 24: Naples Grande Beach 
Resort 
Main Contact: Marnie Amdor 
mamdor@pyramidglobal.com  
(239) 594-6736 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Platinum Island: Barrymore Hotel 
Tampa Riverwalk 
Main Contact: Salina Lourenco 
salesmanager@barrymorehotel.com  
(813) 450-2991 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 35: Concord Hospitality 
Main Contact: Christy Szczukowski 
christy.szczukowski@concordhotels.com  
(904) 992-2040 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Tabe # 11: DoubleTree by Hilton at 
theEntrance to Universal Orlando 
Main Contact: John Yarbrough 
john.yarbrough2@hilton.com  
(407) 351-1000 
 
 
 

Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 18: Hard Rock Hotel Daytona 
Beach 
Main Contact: Michelle Waddell 
Michelle.Waddell@hrhdaytonabeach.com  
(386)-947-7364 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 7: Mission Resort + Club 
Main Contact: Janet Stevens 
jstevens@missionresortandclub.com  
(352) 324-3904 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 22: Hammock Beach Golf 
Resort and Spa 
Main Contact: Summer Rouse 
summer.rouse@hammockbeach.com  
(386) 246-5610 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 29: Opal Collection 
Main Contact: Noelle Ricciardi 
Noelle.Ricciardi@ophotels.com  
(561) 745-7133 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 10: Orlando Marriott Lake 
Mary 
Main Contact: Jacqueline Rhody 
jackie.rhody@marriott.com  
(407) 995-7016 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 14: Rosen Hotels & Resorts 
Main Contact: Matt Anderson 
Manderson@Rosenhotels.com  
(407)-996-2306 
 
 
 
 

Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 13: Signia by Hilton Orlando 
Bonnet Creek / Waldorf Astoria 
Orlando / Hilton Orlando 
Main Contact: Kimberly Martinez 
kimberly.martinez@hilton.com  
(407) 597-3726 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Platinum Island: Hyatt Place/Hyatt 
House Tampa Downtown 
Main Contact: Jamie Brichner 
Jamie.Brichner@hyatt.com  
(813) 302-5981 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Table # 6: The Shores Resort & Spa 
Main Contact: Betty Ann Lewis 
elewis@pyramidglobal.com  
(386) 322-7246 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Silver Table # 19: LBA Hospitality 
Main Contact: Joe Levasseur 
HGIOcalaSales@lbaproperties.com  
(352) 581-6060 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Platinum Island: Saddlebrook Resort 
Main Contact: Cheryl Jelinek 
cjelinek@saddlebrook.com  
(813) 907-4708 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel 
Representative 
Sliver Table # 20: LBA Hospitality 
Main Contact: Jeffrey Heckard 
jeffreyh@lbaproperties.com  
(904) 824-4457 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel Representative 
Table # 4: Sheraton Sand Key Resort 
Main Contact: Ricky Gould 
Ricky.Gould@sheratonsandkey.com  
(727) 593-6033 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel Representative 
Table # 9: Embassy Suites by Hilton Orlando North 
Main Contact: Carol Gorham 
carol.gorham@hilton.com  
(407) 571-3434 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel Representative 
Table # 25: Courtyard by Marriott Cocoa Beach 
Main Contact: Jillian Catapano 
jillian@oceanpartnerscb.com  
(321) 784-4800 ext. 603 
 
Industry Type: Hotels/Resorts/Hotel Representative 
Table # 26: The Brownwood Hotel and Spa 
Main Contact: Andrea McHugh 
amchugh@brownwoodhotelandspa.com  
(352) 626-1496) 
 
Industry Type: Promotional Products 
Table # 3: PMSI PROMOS 
Main Contact: Marty Bear 
marty@callpms.com  
(203) 610-6222 
 
Industry Type: Promotional Products 
Table # 8: Full Press Apparel, Inc 
Main Contact: Mickey Phillips 
jennah@fullpressapparel.com  
(850) 222-1003 
 
Industry Type: Technology 
Table # 34: Bravura Technologies, LLC 
Main Contact: Josh Samuel 
Josh.samuel@bravuratechnologies.com  
(941)894-0500 
 


